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Opis produktu
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Link do produktu: https://www.rollco.pl/rozrusznik-citroen-c4-20-hdi-p-845.html

ROZRUSZNIK CITROEN C4 2.0
HDiI

Cena 330,00 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Numer katalogowy ST1177
Kod producenta STM525

CITROE C4 2.0 HDi/ RHF 1997cc 2008-2

N

m 010

CITROE C4 2.0 HDi/ RHR 1997cc 2004-2

N

m 010
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MOVING PARTS
POLSKA DYSTRYBUCIA
TSERWIS GWARANCYINY

NAPIEC 12V

IE:

MOC: 1,7 kW

LICZBA 3 (3 GWINTO
OTWOROW  WANE)
MOCUJACYC

H:

UWAGI

A 66,00

B -5,00
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Wymiar mm

O1 119,00

02 83,00

03 83,00
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CENT

Andre

Nierma

nn

Citroen

Delco

Delco

Delco

Delco

Elstock

Elstock

Friesen

Hc

OEM

018008

150245

3001E

DRS31

15

DRS31

17

DRS36

17

DRS36

18

25-203

25-308

808003

7

CS1177
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Rotting 5 g

Hella

Hella

Hyunda

Kia

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Lucas

Magnet

on

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

8EA737

751-00

1

8EA738

251-00

1

36100-

29000

361002

9000

LRS007

51

LRS015

79

LRS157

9

LRS751

443115

141404

M0OT208

71

M0T208

71ZE
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Rotting 5 g

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Mitsubi

shi

Nippon

denso

Nippon

denso

Peugeo

t

Peugeo

M1T800

81

M1T800

82

M1T803

81

M1T804

81

M1T902

81

M0T208

72

M0T208

72ZE

MOT860

81

428000

1620

428000

-1620

5802C3

5802E2
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Rotting 5 g

Peugeo

Peugeo

Peugeo

Peugeo

Valeo E
xchang

e

Valeo E
xchang

e

Valeo E
xchang

e

Valeo E

xchang

Valeo E

xchang

5802M

5802Q5

964697

2280

964824

2180

965626

2780

455513

455691

455749

455928

455929
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Valeo E 458180
xchang

e

Valeo E 458249
xchang

e
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